

## 2024 Fort Worth Neighborhood Awards



This award is given for service in Fort Worth Nov. 1, 2023 to Nov. 1, 2024.

Application deadline is 5 p.m. Thursday, Jan. 2, 2025.

The Fort Worth Neighbor of the Year Award recognizes an individual who has given outstanding service to improve and/or positively affect the lives of individuals in their neighborhood. The best candidate for this award may be referred to the "unsung hero" of their neighborhood. Nominee contributions must have a demonstrated impact in Fort Worth. Nominees may not be compensated for the service for which they're nominated.

Nominations may be submitted by a current board member of a City of Fort Worth registered neighborhood association. Nominees must reside within the association's boundaries. Residents are encouraged to share their nominee suggestions with their neighborhood association leadership for a formal association vote.

<b>Individual</b>	you are	nominating:	
Nominee's	contac	t information	:

Physical mailing address:

Phone:

**Email address:** 

## Neighborhood(s) that have benefitted from this nominee's service

- 1. (10 points) Describe how the nominee has supported your neighbors or neighborhood in 2024.
- 2. (10 points) Describe how the nominee's actions have had an impact on neighbors and the neighborhood.
- 3. (10 points) Describe how the nominee's efforts produced results in the face of challenges or adversity.

For clarification or explanation, the judges may need to contact you. Please give us <u>your</u> contact information below.

Name: Neighborhood Association: Phone: Email: